
CAFETERIA MENU

A LA ESPAÑOLA: Spanish Potato Omelet.

MARINERO: Tuna Omelet.

CATALÁN: Serrano ham, tomato and olive oil.

ARCADIO: Serrano Ham,Tomato, Olive Oil and Semi-cured Cheese.

ALMUSSAFES: Toasted bread, grilled sobrasada (spanish sausage), grilled onion and

grilled cheese.

VEGETAL: Lettuce, boiled egg, tuna, onion, tomato, carrots, corn and mayonese.

KIEV: Grilled chicken breast, grilled ham, grilled cheese and fried egg.

CHIVITO: Grilled pork tenderloin, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato and mayonese.

AMERICANO: Bacon, cheese, fried egg and fries.

SIERRAMAR: Grilled pork tenderloin, cheese, ham, omelet.

ALBUFERA: Fresh cheese, smoked salmon and tomato.

SANDWICH MIXTO: Sandwich bread with jam and cheese

CROQUETTES ASSORTMENT

BREADED CALAMARI

GRILLED CUTTLEFISH

MIXED MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

SERRANO HAM AND CHEESE

BREADED HAKE SACHETS WITH PARSLEY

SPANISH "BRAVAS" FRIES

FRIED AUBERGINES WITH HONEY

DRESSING

TEMPURA VEGETABLES

BREADED MINI SQUIDS

FRIED CHEESE WITH FRUIT JAM

 BEEF CARPACCIO

*All our main dishes are garnished with potatoes, vegetables and a fried egg.

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

6,00€

6,00€

6,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,00€

7,50€

7,00€

4,50€

6,50€

6,50€

6,50€

7,00€

6,50€

7,00€

6,00€

7,00€

8,00€

7,00€

9,00€

7,00€

Includes a main dish (with fish or meat), a drink and a dessert or coffee.

CARNES

Loin chops

Turkey cutlets

Marinated Iberian pork filet

Grilled burgers

Grilled chicken breast

Lamb chops

Skewers

PESCADOS

Grilled swordfish

Grilled tuna filet

Grilled salon filet

Grilled cod filet

Grilled hake filet

Grilled sole fish

Grilled redfish fish

Open from 20:00-22:00
From Monday to Thursday (Fridays and Saturdays according to availability)


