

BEEF CARPACCIO

CAFETERIA MENU



SANDWICHES

A LA ESPAÑOLA: Spanish Potato Omelet. 😚 🏀			5,50€	
MARINERO: Tuna Omelet. 🍪 🐟			5,50€	
CATALÁN: Serrano ham, tomato and olive oil. 修			5,50€	
ARCADIO: Serrano Ham,Tomato, Olive Oil and Semi-cured Cheese. 🎾 🕚			6,00€	
ALMUSSAFES: Toasted bread, grilled	l sobras	ada (spanish sausage), grilled onion and		
grilled cheese. 🎉 🕚				
VEGETAL: Lettuce, boiled egg, tuna, onion, tomato, carrots, corn and mayonese. 🥬 🚭 🖒				
KIEV: Grilled chicken breast, grilled ham, grilled cheese and fried egg. 🥬 🖰 🕚				
CHIVITO: Grilled pork tenderloin, bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato and mayonese. 🤣 ೦				
AMERICANO: Bacon, cheese, fried egg and fries. 🏈 🕚 🍮			7,00€	
SIERRAMAR: Grilled pork tenderloin, cheese, ham, omelet. 🕜 🍪 🎉			7,50€	
ALBUFERA: Fresh cheese, smoked salmon and tomato. 🗪 🥬 🕚			7,00€	
SANDWICH MIXTO: Sandwich bread with jam and cheese 🧶 🕚			4,50€	
<u>TAPAS</u>				
SPANISH "BRAVAS" FRIES	6,50€	CROQUETTES ASSORTMENT 纋	6,00€	
FRIED AUBERGINES WITH HONEY		BREADED CALAMARI 🏀 🐟	7,00€	
DRESSING ይ	6,50€	GRILLED CUTTLEFISH 🏉 📀	8,00€	
TEMPURA VEGETABLES 🏀	6,50€	MIXED MEDITERRANEAN SALAD 📀 🖒 🚺	7,00€	
BREADED MINI SQUIDS 🚭 🏀	7,00€	SERRANO HAM AND CHEESE	9,00€	
FRIED CHEESE WITH FRUIT JAM 🔗 🚺	6,50€	BREADED HAKE SACHETS WITH PARSLEY	7,00€	

DINNER MENU- 16€

7,00€

Includes a main dish (with fish or meat), a drink and a dessert or coffee.

*All our main dishes are garnished with potatoes, vegetables and a fried egg.

<u>CARNES</u>	PESCADOS	
Loin chops	Grilled swordfish	
Turkey cutlets	Grilled tuna filet	
Marinated Iberian pork filet	Grilled salon filet	
Grilled burgers	Grilled cod filet	
Grilled chicken breast	Grilled hake filet	
Lamb chops	Grilled sole fish	
Skewers	Grilled redfish fish	

Open from 20:00-22:00
From Monday to Thursday (Fridays and Saturdays according to availability)